
Result
Slopestyle Qualification Rookie Boys

13.04.2012 17:48:59

Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank OverallRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5

Kadono Yuki RIDEJPN1071 84.3384.33 0.00

Thorgren Sven NITROSWE552 78.0078.00 0.00

Suua Anders BATALEONNOR93 69.6769.67 0.00

Weaver Aspen ROMEUSA1104 66.0066.00 0.00

Oberg Tobias ARBORSWE145 62.6757.67 62.67

Raymer Max RIDEUSA1156 62.3362.33 0.00

Kralj Jan MADNESSSLO847 60.6760.00 60.67

Watting Taylor SALOMONCAN38 58.0047.00 58.00

Gron Petter SRFSNOSK8NOR289 57.3357.33 0.00

Mikala Martin VOLCOMCZE6110 57.0053.67 57.00

Sundfor Fredrik Gumpen NOR711 53.3353.33 0.00

Carlqvist Jesper NITROSWE5712 52.0052.00 0.00

Billtoft Ludvig VOLCOMSWE5813 48.3319.00 48.33

Bonapace Alessandro HORSEFEATHERITA9414 46.3346.33 0.00

Kriz Dusan O`NEILLCZE6215 43.6736.67 43.67

Mccalla Grey GROMGOMUSA2516 43.0011.67 43.00

Boesiger Jonas SALOMONSUI4917 41.3341.33 0.00

Vaagland Sigurd OUT OFNOR1018 41.0041.00 0.00

Eckert Luis OAKLEYGER5119 39.6739.67 0.00

Bürki Simon NITROSUI4420 39.3339.33 0.00

Schumy Marc ROMEAUT7521 38.6738.67 0.00

Plank Benno NITROITA6822 38.3329.67 38.33

Buchacher Christian AUT7623 38.0027.33 38.00

Porkert Ondrej FLOWCZE10124 37.6737.67 0.00

Roos Tamor SMOKINNED1625 36.3311.67 36.33

Bakken Marius FLOWNOR2926 35.3335.33 0.00

Akada Yuxa LIBTECHJPN10627 34.6734.67 0.00

Veddegjerde Jonas QUIKSILVERNOR2628 34.3331.67 34.33

Staub Lou NITROSUI4829 33.3333.33 0.00

Hagen Ole Christian DCNOR830 33.0033.00 0.00

Pils David NITROAUT7431 32.3332.33 0.00

Fuhrmann Nicolas SALOMONFRA11832 30.3321.00 30.33

Porkert Daniel FLOWCZE10233 29.6722.33 29.67

Maschl Julian AUT8134 29.0029.00 0.00

Geiger Christian QUIKSILVERAUT10035 22.0022.00 0.00

Taylor Sean NITRONED1736 21.6718.00 21.67
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Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank OverallRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5

Prietl Florian AUT7337 19.6719.67 0.00

Tschoder Roland RIDEAUT5438 15.0010.67 15.00

Bosch Anthon SWE1539 10.000.00 10.00

Kavcic Filip ELANSLO85 DNS

Total Riders: 40
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Result
Slopestyle Qualification Rookie Girls

13.04.2012 17:49:16

Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank OverallRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5

Rusin Katarzyna SALOMONPOL181 44.0044.00 0.00

Petrig Celia NITROSUI332 41.0041.00 0.00

Augustinova Diana NIKITACZE993 32.6729.67 32.67

Djukic Lea SUI314 32.0032.00 0.00

Rofner Birgit VÖLKLAUT905 30.6723.00 30.67

Turnbull Biba ROXYAUS646 27.3318.67 27.33

Kotkavalkama Milla BONFIREFIN597 23.3323.33 0.00

Rofner Stefanie AUT918 23.008.67 23.00

Clavuot Silvana BURTONSUI309 22.3322.33 0.00

Parianen Malla RIDEFIN7210 15.6712.67 15.67

Moskal Alicia POL1911 14.007.33 14.00

Klackl Xenia SMITHAUT7712 12.339.67 12.33

Rohrer Verena K2SUI34 DNS

Total Riders: 13
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Result
Slopestyle Qualification Grom Boys

13.04.2012 17:48:03

Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank OverallRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5

Coultas Rowan VANSGBR871 74.3374.33 0.00

Roisland Mons DCNOR132 65.3362.00 65.33

Tischendorf Fridtjof BURTONNOR123 53.6753.67 0.00

Eilertsen Haakon BURTONNOR214 51.3351.33 0.00

Ulstein Isak BURTONNOR205 50.6750.67 0.00

Kos Kralj Max FREESTYLE SNB SLO866 50.0050.00 0.00

Haley Graham ROMEUSA1117 48.3344.00 48.33

Lindmoser Alois BURTONAUT788 47.6712.67 47.67

Pajer Miki BURTONCZE969 43.3343.33 0.00

Kahadarin Vladislav RUS9510 43.0039.67 43.00

Mouton Boris BILLABONGFRA211 42.6742.67 0.00

Zulian Emil BURTONITA7012 40.6740.67 0.00

Busch Dario FORUMSUI4613 40.3340.33 0.00

Gierdalen Bendik NOR2714 39.0039.00 0.00

Salac Kristian CZE9815 37.3335.00 37.33

Ganz Nicola NITROITA7116 36.3336.33 0.00

Voorham Bing BURTONNED6017 35.6735.67 0.00

Preissinger Maximilian DCGER5018 33.0033.00 0.00

Neff Cedric ICERIPPERSUI4019 32.0032.00 0.00

Stante Tit ELANSLO8320 30.6728.00 30.67

Menth Ralph FORUMSUI4521 30.3329.00 30.33

Grant Matthew NO NAMEUSA11422 30.0020.33 30.00

Sutter Gian NORTHRIDERSUI4123 29.3329.33 0.00

Perchla Stefan NOR2324 23.3323.33 0.00

Cummins Colin RE-OBYUSA10925 19.3317.33 19.33

Freinademetz Santiago AUT11726 14.3314.33 0.00

Total Riders: 26
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Result
Slopestyle Qualification Grom Girls

13.04.2012 17:48:37

Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank OverallRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5

Mattingley Taelor ROXYUSA1121 38.3338.33 0.00

Petrig Ramona NITROSUI322 31.3331.33 0.00

Herleiksplass Karoline Seljevall BETTY RIDERSNOR63 27.6727.67 0.00

Andersen Nora NOR54 26.6723.67 26.67

Iwabuti Reir JPN1085 26.0026.00 0.00

Vojackova Katerina HORSEFEATHERCZE636 25.6725.67 0.00

Locatin Giorgia NITROITA647 23.0017.00 23.00

Mattingley Hailee GIROUSA1138 22.6713.00 22.67

Eilertsen Hanne ROXYNOR219 21.3310.67 21.33

Fortuna Alice PROSPORT ITA410 19.3312.00 19.33

Brad Ruxandra ROM11611 15.0015.00 0.00

Menday Becky PROTESTGBR53 DNS

Total Riders: 12
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